
Defensive Driving
Term 2 sessions are fully booked. Term 3 sessions are 
still available. Boys interested should book online or 
email Mr Franklin on sfranklin@christscollege.com 

AA Driver Training

Gun License
Will run in Term 3

More information to follow

Open water (scuba)  
dive course

Will run in Term 3
More information to follow

BOARDING OPTION PROGRAMME

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 2 2018

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

Friday 25 May
Crusaders vs 
Hurricanes
AMI Stadium

6–10pm

Saturday 26 May
Year 9–11 Movies

OBT Big Screen
7–9pm

Sunday 3 June
Armageddon Expo

Horncastle Arena
All day

Sunday 10 June
Mystery Activity Day

Secret location
9am–5pm

Saturday 26 May
Year 12–13 Movies

Deadpool 2
Hoyts Riccarton

6–9pm

Sunday 27 May
House Competitions – 

Lenten Appeal
College

9am–4pm

Sunday 24 June
Small Bore Rifle 

Shooting
Cashmere Range

1–5pm

Saturday 5 May
Movies

Hoyts Riccarton
6–9pm

Sunday 6 May
High Ropes Course

Adrenalin Forest
12.30–5.30pm

Saturday 12 May
Crusaders vs  

Waratahs
AMI Stadium

6–10pm

Sunday 13 May
Zorb Ball Games

Upper
1.30–4pm

Saturday 19 May
Laser Strike

Harvey Norman Centre
6.30–8.30pm

Sunday 20 May
Archery Wars

Upper
1.45–4pm

WEEK 5

Saturday 2 June
Armageddon Expo

Horncastle Arena
All day

WEEK 6

Saturday 9 June
All Blacks vs France I

OBT Big Screen
7.15–9.30pm

Saturday 9 June
Board Games Night  

+ Chess Comp
College

7.15–9.30pm

WEEK 7

Saturday 16 June
Ice Skating

Alpine Ice
7–10pm

Saturday 23 June
All Blacks vs France III

OBT Big Screen
7.15-9.30pm

Saturday 30 June
Movies

Jurassic World 2
Hoyts Riccarton

6–9pm

Sunday 17 June
Indoor Go Karting

Supa Karts Sydenham
9.30am–12.30pm

Saturday 23 June
Board Games Night  

+ Chess Comp
College

7.15–9.30pm

Sunday 1 July
Blow Karts  

+ Drift Karts
Velocity Carts

1–5pm

WEEK 8 WEEK 9

Sunday 6 May
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 20 May
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 20 May
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 10 June
Workshop Open

1-4pm
Sunday 24 June

Workshop Open
1-4pm


